CLIFF #
111970
112043
112085
112113
111878
112206
112144
111888
112272
111761
111427
103946
103532
111762
111429
112070
112179
112215
111242
112209
112231
112313
112050
112346
112336
112048
112292
112398

Date sent
23-Jan
23-Jan
26-Jan
26-Jan
01-Feb
07-Feb
09-Feb
09-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb
28-Feb

Subject
Luncheon with Consul General of Korea
Alberta Prosthestics Cost Sharing Agreement
Meeting with Min Chen re Early Learning Strategy
Pearson College request for funding
PSI Mandate letter to Board chairs
Message to China BC Networking Reception

Joint Ministers meeting re Social Determinants of Health

Lease by Al Davison re NIC
SFU property disposition
BCIT and UBC joint BSc proposal
§.13,517
Strong Education Ltd to offer B Comm and MBA
UCW application for Associate of Arts degree
UBC proposal for PhD in Cinema
UBC proposal for Masters of Global Surgical Care
UVF meeting
College of New Caledonia OIC
Chartered Professional Accountants of BC OIC
Professional Associations under AEST
Meeting with Semiahmoo Nation
Meeting with AGRI
Bladerunner mtg
Meeting with BCC Presidents
Aboriginal Friendship Centers meeting
NEC meeting
BCFed of Labour meeting
FLMM meeting
Tuition Waiver Program for Youth Formerly in Care
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