01.155 //		6.11
CLIFF #	Date sent	•
111970	23-Jan	Luncheon with Consul General of Korea
112043	23-Jan	Alberta Prosthestics Cost Sharing Agreement
112085	26-Jan	Meeting with Min Chen re Early Learning Strategy
112113	26-Jan	Pearson College request for funding
111878	01-Feb	PSI Mandate letter to Board chairs
112206	07-Feb	Message to China BC Networking Reception
112144	09-Feb	Joint Ministers meeting re Social Determinants of Health
111888	09-Feb	Lease by Al Davison re NIC
112272	13-Feb	SFU property disposition
111761	13-Feb	BCIT and UBC joint BSc proposal
111427	13-Feb	s.13,s.17
103946	13-Feb	Strong Education Ltd to offer B Comm and MBA
103532	13-Feb	UCW application for Associate of Arts degree
111762	13-Feb	UBC proposal for PhD in Cinema
111429	13-Feb	UBC proposal for Masters of Global Surgical Care
112070	13-Feb	UVF meeting
112179	13-Feb	College of New Caledonia OIC
112215	14-Feb	Chartered Professional Accountants of BC OIC
111242	19-Feb	Professional Associations under AEST
112209	19-Feb	Meeting with Semiahmoo Nation
112231	19-Feb	Meeting with AGRI
112313	22-Feb	Bladerunner mtg
112050	23-Feb	Meeting with BCC Presidents
112346	23-Feb	Aboriginal Friendship Centers meeting
112336	23-Feb	NEC meeting
112048	23-Feb	BCFed of Labour meeting
112292	23-Feb	FLMM meeting
112398	28-Feb	Tuition Waiver Program for Youth Formerly in Care